504636655 11/10/2017

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4683373

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
ZHONGSHOU HUANG	10/27/2017

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	EXPANTRUM OPTOELECTRONICS		
Street Address:	Street Address: 9-901, LANE 618, QINGTONG RD., PUDONG NEW AREA		
City: SHANGHAI			
State/Country:	tate/Country: CHINA		
Postal Code:	201203		

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	15809040	

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (212)779-9928

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 917-439-4481

**Email:** yamwlaw@hotmail.com

Correspondent Name: YUNLING REN
Address Line 1: LUNG TIN LLC
Address Line 2: 3 PARK AVENUE

Address Line 4: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10016

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1704635CN01-US		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	YUNLING REN		
SIGNATURE:	/Yunling REN/		
DATE SIGNED:	11/10/2017		
This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).			

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 504636655 REEL: 044088 FRAME: 0740

Docket No. 1704635CN01-US

# **ASSIGNMENT**

which is	In consideration of the premises and other a shereby acknowledged, the undersigned,	good and valuabl	le consideration in hand pai	id, the receipt and sufficiency of
	1) Zhongshou HUANG	4)		7)
	2)	5)		8)
	3)	6)		9)
	s made a certain new and useful invention, he NTRUM OPTOELECTRONICS		ns and transfers unto	
, havins	g a place of business at 9-901, LANE 618, (	QINGTONG RD	), PUDONG NEW AREA	, SHANGHAI 201203, P.R.CHIN
as defin	essors and assigns (hereinafter designated "AS ed in 35 U.S.C. 100 in the invention entitled: TISPECTRAL IMAGING DEV		ntire right, title and interest	for the United States of America
(a)	for which an application for United States Le United States Patent Application No.	etters Patent was	filed on; or	and identified by
(b)	for which an application for United States Le	etters Patent was	executed on	\$
all Units continua Property	undersigned hereby authorizes and requests ted States Letters Patent which may be grante ations in-part thereof, and the right to all boy to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as A hat the attorneys of record in said applications	ed therefore and a enefits under the SSIGNEE, its su	any and all extensions, divi International Convention occessors, assigns and legal	sions, reissues, continuations, or for the Protection of Industrial representatives; the undersigned
ASSIGN applicat ASSIGN	AND the undersigned hereby agrees to trion for and obtaining original, divisional, reiss NEE, its successors, assigns and legal representions for patent based thereon, growing out NEE, its successors, assigns and legal represention hereby transferred.	sued or extended ntatives, and with of or related to t	Letters Patent of the United tout further remuneration, it the said invention; and to	d States, upon request of the said in and to any improvements, and execute any papers by the said
I)	On the date indicated aside my signature:  Zhongshou HUANG	issopie	Oct.27 6	2017

**RECORDED: 11/10/2017** 

PATENT REEL: 044088 FRAME: 0741